Breckon &) Breckon

est.1947

FLAT 78 FERNLEIGH

BUTTERCROSS LANE, WITNEY OX28 4DZ

Enjoying a prime position on the third floor, this fabulous penthouse apartment enjoys roof and
treetop views with a balcony accessed from both the living area and bedroom creating a wonderful
spot to enjoy alfresco dining. Presented in excellent order throughout and filled with natural light, the
entrance hall opens to the superb living area, double bedroom, and large wet room.The kitchen offers a
wide range of gloss white units which retain the light and airy feel to the living area. An excellent
opportunity to enjoy retirement in the the thriving community of Fernleigh.

GUIDE PRICE k) 1 = 1 &5
£200,000 Communal



Breckon@Breckon

78 Fernleigh, Witney, OX28 4DZ
Approximate Gross Internal Area = 56.39 sq m / 607 sq ft

Terrace

est.1947

Bedroom
4.37 x 3.66
14'4 x 12'0

Livnig/Dining Room
5.05x4.34
16'7 x 14'3

Kitchen
3.35x2.54

Council Tax Band
Band C
£2,246.59

Summertown
t: 01865 310 300 (sales)
t: 01865 20 11 (letting)

e: summertown@breckon.co.uk

Oxford City Centre
t: 01865 244 735 (sales)
t: 01865 20 11 (letting)

e: post@breckon.co.uk

Floor Plan

‘ 11'0 x 8'4

—TE

lllustration for identification purpose only, measurements approximate,and not to scale.

Local Authority
Local Authority

West Oxfordshire District
Council

Woodstock
t: 01993 811 881 (sales)
t: 01993 810100 (letting)

e: woodstock@breckon.co.uk

Bicester
t: 01869 24 24 23 (sales & letting)

e: bicester@breckon.co.uk

Lease Information
Lease Expiry 2140 £3,689.00

per annum

Every office has access to
every buyer registered across
our network of seven offices.

Sharing a single database of
buyers ensures maximum
exposure for our clients.

Headington
t: 01865 750 200 (sales)
t: 01865 763 999 (letting)

e: headington@breckon.co.uk

Abingdon-on-Thames
t: 01235 550 550 (sales)
t: 01235 554 040 (letting)

e: abingdon@breckon.co.uk

New Homes
t: 01865 261 222

e: newhomes@breckon.co.uk

Land Team
t: 01865 558 999

e: land@breckon.co.uk

AWAITING

EPC

Witney Sales

10 Market Square
Witney Oxfordshire
OX28 6BB

t: 01993 776 775
e: witney@breckon.co.uk

Letting and Property
Management
t: 01865 20 1M

e: lettings@breckon.co.uk

Creative Department
t: 01865 310 300

e: creative@breckon.co.uk



